WILOCATS West Genesee

Coaches:

Girls Varsity Basketball
2024 - 2025

e Mariah Lamas, Head Coach
¢ Jason Dudzinski, Asst Coach

Players (15)

HOME NUMBER
15
24
10
12
20
4
5
14
23
22
11
2
33
31
3

NAME

Mia Barbuto
Alanna Bowman
Alaina Dudzinski
Brynlee Elkins
Mackenzie Ginty
Christina Guglielmi
Giada Harrington
Marianna Leslie
Na'deja Newkirk
Madison Newkirk-Mayer
Elysium Phillips
Isabella Quinones
Mia Raymond
Jacklyn Townes
Jordyn Townes

Athletics Director: Mike Burns
Assistant: Joann Ramin

5203 West Genesee St
Camillus, NY, 13031
(315) 487-4560
www.westgenesee.org

POSITION GRADE

G 12

SF 12

F Graduated
G 11

G 12

G 12

SF 12

SF 11

SG Graduated
F Graduated
F Graduated
G Graduated
SF Graduated
G 9

G Graduated
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